
Day / Date: Planned return time: Get concerned at: Call 999 at:

Name Jacket colour
Whats 
app?

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Equipment Vehicles

Emergency shelter? (colour(s)) Make and colour Registration no

Avalanche Tranceiver? (number) 1

PLB / Tracker (Tracker ID) 2

2 way radio? (channel) 3

Route

Main Objective:   If late we will call:

Intended route:   If late we will email:

  If late we will whats app

Possible escape routes / short cuts / extensions:

  Group reported safe?
 Place x in box

We might swing by this bar / cafe when finished: Downloaded from: www.lupineadventure.co.uk

Location (grid ref and description)

Mobile number
Mobile Tracking apps installed and access codes. E.G. Viewranger username and password, Uepaa, 
Where's my droid etc.


